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Vice President for Operations and Plans (VPOP)
Col Natasha Everly
703-784-4037, BR 118
natasha.everly@usmcu.edu

Director of Operations/ Director of Plans Director of Institutional Research,
Deputy VPOP Mr. Rob Peterson Assessment & Planning
LtCol Kurtis Kjobech 703-432-4835, BR 033 Andrea Hamlen-Ridgely
703-432-4784, BR 029 robert.peterson@usmcu.edu 703-784-1955, BR 120
kurtis.kjobech@usmcu.edu andrea.hamlen@usmcu.edu
]
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Event & Operations 5 ions & Training Chief Lead Program Analyst: Education Research
Coordinator SIS ramning -.hie Institutional Effectiveness Specialist
Mr. Cesar Olson GySgt Mathew Kielgaard Ms. Amy Gilason Dr. Le Shorn Benjamin
571-320-4903, BR 036 703-784-5532, BR 027 571-406-3559, BR 027 703-432-0074, RM 038
cesar.olson@usmcu.edu e amy.gilason@u’smcu.edu Ieshorn.benjamin@usmcu.edu
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Current Operations Officer Administrative Clerk Institutional Effectiveness Senior Research Analyst

LtCol Timothy Reynolds - Vacant Specialist Dr. Dathan Byrd
. 703-784-9781, BR 036 703-784-5531, BR 027 Ms. Stephanie Aiello 336-253-5653
timothy.reynolds@usmcu.edu @usmcu.edu 703-432-0127, BR 038 Il Corps Consultants, Inc.
| stephanie.aiello@usmcu.edu dathan.byrd.ctr@usmcu.edu
Future Operations Officer Training Clerk I
Vacant L LCpl Vaughn Ondarza Education Research Analyst
, BR 036 703-784-5531, BR 027 Ms. Jasmine Rose
@usmcu.edu vaughn.ondarza@usmcu.edu 703-949-8958

Il Corps Consultants, Inc.
jasmine.rose.ctr@usmcu.edu

CommStrat Officer

Mr. Adaecus Brooks
703-432-0150, BR 038 -

Il Corps Consultants, Inc.
adaecus.brooks.ctr@usmcu.edu




	Slide 1

